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                     Salle Annexe Complexe Sportif 2024 / 2025

1T

2T

3T

1T

2T

3T

1T

2T

3T

1T

2T

3T

Blaise Pascal

AL Baby sport

Tai-Chi

St-Vincent Savate

Savate

M
erc

re
di

Lu
ndi

M
ard

i

DALHIR

ADAPEI

ménage

CJB15 (Toussaint-Noel)

St-Joseph

AL Sport adapté

AL Baby sport

Loisirs GV 

Cantal

Retraite 

Sportive

Je
udi

1T

2T

3T
Vendre

di
Savate

Gendarmerie

Gendarmerie

Gendarmerie

1T

2T

3T
Sa

m
edi

1T = du 02/09/24 au 22/11/24
2T = du 25/11/24 au 22/02/25
3T = du 10/03/25 au 04/07/25


